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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 14 Z/W, 100m Slobodno/Freestyle Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Dobrikovic Tatjana 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:26.62 235
2. Mitrovic Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:39.98 153
3. HORVAT DIJANA 97 Delfin Ada 1:43.82 136
4. TEODOROVIC JELENA 97 Srem 1:43.84 136
5. Duzdevic Dragana 98 Oaza SM 1:48.88 118
6. PETROVIC KATARINA 97 Srem 1:49.26 117
7. vucicevic Nikolina 97 Oaza SM 1:53.31 105
8. Funduk Lena 97 Oaza SM 1:54.03 103
9. VULIN MARIJA 98 Srem 1:56.83 96

Pioniri

1. Nikolic Marija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.36 438
2. Milovanovic Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:16.61 339
3. Bogicevic Dragana 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:16.83 337
4. Markovic Jelena 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.88 268
5. Kojadinovic Nina 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:26.83 233
6. Parlic Aleksandra 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:28.19 223
7. RIBIC SELENA 95 Srem 1:29.44 213
8. MESTER KATALIN 95 Delfin Ada 1:29.49 213
9. Pajic SAnja 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:37.42 165

10. Pisarevic Aleksndra 95 Oaza SM 1:41.72 145
11. Davidovic Sofija 96 Oaza SM 1:44.21 135
12. Nikolic Natasa 96 Oaza SM 1:54.42 102
13. VERINAC JELENA 95 Srem 1:58.24 92
14. SLADOJEVIC MILICA 96 Srem 2:16.68 60

DSQ MESTER KRISTINA 95 Delfin Ada 1:35.07
SW 4.4

Kadeti

1. Djurica Eva 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:12.77 396
2. LUKIC MILICA 94 Srem 1:17.35 330
3. Topalovic Ana 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:18.64 314
4. Andan Isidora 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:23.13 266
5. Nesovic Milica 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:29.14 215
6. BORDJOSKI JELENA 94 Delfin Ada 1:36.33 171
7. Funduk Dunja 94 Oaza SM 1:38.69 159

Juniori

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:05.99 531
2. Gajic MArija 91 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 2:08.67 72

Apsolutna

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:05.99 531
2. Nikolic Marija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:10.36 438
3. Djurica Eva 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:12.77 396
4. Milovanovic Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:16.61 339
5. Bogicevic Dragana 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:16.83 337
6. LUKIC MILICA 94 Srem 1:17.35 330
7. Topalovic Ana 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:18.64 314
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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 14, Z/W, 100m Slobodno/Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

8. Markovic Jelena 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.88 268
9. Andan Isidora 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:23.13 266

10. Dobrikovic Tatjana 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:26.62 235
11. Kojadinovic Nina 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:26.83 233
12. Parlic Aleksandra 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:28.19 223
13. Nesovic Milica 93 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:29.14 215
14. RIBIC SELENA 95 Srem 1:29.44 213
15. MESTER KATALIN 95 Delfin Ada 1:29.49 213
16. BORDJOSKI JELENA 94 Delfin Ada 1:36.33 171
17. Pajic SAnja 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:37.42 165
18. Funduk Dunja 94 Oaza SM 1:38.69 159
19. Bradic Kristina 99 PVK Kraljevo 1:38.92 158
20. Mitrovic Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:39.98 153
21. Pisarevic Aleksndra 95 Oaza SM 1:41.72 145
22. HORVAT DIJANA 97 Delfin Ada 1:43.82 136
23. TEODOROVIC JELENA 97 Srem 1:43.84 136
24. Davidovic Sofija 96 Oaza SM 1:44.21 135
25. Duzdevic Dragana 98 Oaza SM 1:48.88 118
26. PETROVIC KATARINA 97 Srem 1:49.26 117
27. vucicevic Nikolina 97 Oaza SM 1:53.31 105
28. Funduk Lena 97 Oaza SM 1:54.03 103
29. Nikolic Natasa 96 Oaza SM 1:54.42 102
30. SECENJI KATA 99 Delfin Ada 1:55.84 98
31. VULIN MARIJA 98 Srem 1:56.83 96
32. VERINAC JELENA 95 Srem 1:58.24 92
33. Gajic MArija 91 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 2:08.67 72
34. SLADOJEVIC MILICA 96 Srem 2:16.68 60

DSQ MESTER KRISTINA 95 Delfin Ada 1:35.07
SW 4.4

EXH Grbic Dajana 97 Oaza SM 2:00.99 86


